
NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Large Division - 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Meadowbrook 00:21:30.76 30

2 John Glenn 00:21:58.58 36

3 Carrollton 00:23:24.71 62

4 Canton McKinley 00:26:38.29 108

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Crooksville 00:24:54.96 4

Cambridge 00:27:55.51 3

Maysville 00:32:21.14 3
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Large Division - 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Meadowbrook 00:21:30.76 16 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 349 Karrah Singleton 00:20:09.00 2

2 3 337 Marabelle Thornberry 00:20:42.74 3

3 5 334 Taylor Forbes 00:20:56.88 5

4 10 348 Grace Kackley 00:22:29.55 9

5 13 335 Kenli Norman 00:23:15.63 11

6 15 347 Haylie Chorey 00:23:39.63 (13)

7 16 346 Luceilia Casey 00:23:52.43 (14)

2 John Glenn 00:21:58.58 7 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 296 Ashlynn Kuklica 00:19:44.95 1

2 7 292 Laurie Baughman 00:21:35.52 6

3 8 300 Mackenzie Welch 00:22:15.04 7

4 11 293 Breonna Cosgrove 00:22:57.01 10

5 14 297 Courtney Barnhart 00:23:20.38 12

6 21 298 Emma Smith 00:24:50.63 (17)

7 41 299 Kailyn Rieheld 00:30:16.07 (26)

3 Carrollton 00:23:24.71 6 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 117 Kylie Ujcich 00:20:50.25 4

2 9 112 Ava Kail 00:22:17.18 8

3 18 119 Ella Barkan 00:24:19.77 15

4 20 116 Norah Kerr-Jung 00:24:36.04 16

5 23 120 Gabi McCort 00:25:00.33 19

6 24 121 Olivia McCort 00:25:09.13 (20)

4 Canton McKinley 00:26:38.29 7 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 93 Meghan Greenhill 00:24:54.24 18

2 27 85 Allea Graves 00:26:11.51 21

3 28 99 Madison Villa 00:26:16.29 22

4 35 98 Amyah Dukes 00:27:34.77 23

5 38 101 Aniya Washington 00:28:14.65 24

6 40 86 Hailey Reid 00:28:36.76 (25)

7 45 100 Ayla Margo 00:35:28.21 (27)
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Large Division - 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 296 Ashlynn Kuklica FR 00:19:44.95 John Glenn

2 2 349 Karrah Singleton SO 00:20:09.00 Meadowbrook

3 3 337 Marabelle Thornberry JR 00:20:42.74 Meadowbrook

4 4 117 Kylie Ujcich SO 00:20:50.25 Carrollton

5 5 334 Taylor Forbes SR 00:20:56.88 Meadowbrook

6 0 166 Hannah Sheets SO 00:21:22.67 Crooksville

7 6 292 Laurie Baughman SR 00:21:35.52 John Glenn

8 7 300 Mackenzie Welch SO 00:22:15.04 John Glenn

9 8 112 Ava Kail JR 00:22:17.18 Carrollton

10 9 348 Grace Kackley SO 00:22:29.55 Meadowbrook

11 10 293 Breonna Cosgrove SR 00:22:57.01 John Glenn

12 0 75 Skye Craft FR 00:22:59.85 Cambridge

13 11 335 Kenli Norman SR 00:23:15.63 Meadowbrook

14 12 297 Courtney Barnhart JR 00:23:20.38 John Glenn

15 (13) 347 Haylie Chorey SO 00:23:39.63 Meadowbrook

16 (14) 346 Luceilia Casey SO 00:23:52.43 Meadowbrook

17 0 162 Grace Sheets SR 00:23:56.19 Crooksville

18 15 119 Ella Barkan FR 00:24:19.77 Carrollton

19 0 354 Aubri Norman FR 00:24:29.41 Meadowbrook

20 16 116 Norah Kerr-Jung SO 00:24:36.04 Carrollton

21 (17) 298 Emma Smith JR 00:24:50.63 John Glenn

22 18 93 Meghan Greenhill SO 00:24:54.24 Canton McKinley

23 19 120 Gabi McCort FR 00:25:00.33 Carrollton

24 (20) 121 Olivia McCort FR 00:25:09.13 Carrollton

25 0 169 Jordan Fields FR 00:26:01.26 Crooksville

26 0 76 Marley Mathers FR 00:26:06.77 Cambridge

27 21 85 Allea Graves SR 00:26:11.51 Canton McKinley

28 22 99 Madison Villa SR 00:26:16.29 Canton McKinley

29 0 351 Raegan Daugherty FR 00:26:19.79 Meadowbrook

30 0 350 Gracie Blackledge FR 00:26:22.73 Meadowbrook

31 0 329 Leila Hawk FR 00:26:34.63 Maysville

32 0 345 Shaeleigh Cable SO 00:26:53.41 Meadowbrook

33 0 353 Kairi Marston FR 00:27:17.90 Meadowbrook

34 0 343 Sophey Barlock SO 00:27:29.70 Meadowbrook

35 23 98 Amyah Dukes FR 00:27:34.77 Canton McKinley

36 0 338 Kendyl Trott JR 00:27:37.56 Meadowbrook

37 0 352 Angelika Maldonado-Santos FR 00:28:02.47 Meadowbrook

38 24 101 Aniya Washington FR 00:28:14.65 Canton McKinley

39 0 163 Angelina Wood JR 00:28:19.71 Crooksville

40 (25) 86 Hailey Reid JR 00:28:36.76 Canton McKinley

41 (26) 299 Kailyn Rieheld SO 00:30:16.07 John Glenn

42 0 330 Braelynn Wheeler FR 00:33:38.77 Maysville

43 0 344 Josilyn Bradshaw SO 00:33:49.14 Meadowbrook

44 0 71 Emma Brown SO 00:34:39.91 Cambridge

45 (27) 100 Ayla Margo FR 00:35:28.21 Canton McKinley

46 0 328 Shyan Dodge FR 00:36:50.02 Maysville
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